
 Kobiet, open
1 PISKORSKA Adela 4 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 883 100m grzbietowy 836 1719
2 PEDA Paulina 99 AZS AWF Katowice 100m motylkowy 864 50m grzbietowy 818 1682
3 BERNAT Laura 5 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m grzbietowy 835 100m grzbietowy 801 1636
4 MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 2 KU AZS UW Warszawa 100m klasyczny 816 50m klasyczny 809 1625
5 FAMULOK Zuzanna 4 AZS AWF Katowice 100m dowolny 814 200m dowolny 808 1622
6 PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 3 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m motylkowy 855 50m motylkowy 766 1621
7 SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m klasyczny 809 50m klasyczny 804 1613
8 DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 50m dowolny 812 50m motylkowy 786 1598
9 Tchórz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m grzbietowy 811 50m dowolny 773 1584

10 GUŚĆ Wiktoria 4 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 810 100m dowolny 773 1583
11 MAIK Julia 3 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 100m motylkowy 810 50m dowolny 769 1579
12 Polańska Aleksandra 0 KU AZS UW Warszawa 200m dowolny 782 100m dowolny 782 1564
13 Tarasiewicz Klaudia 4 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 776 400m dowolny 764 1540
14 HALLMANN Weronika 0 KU AZS UW Warszawa 50m klasyczny 771 100m klasyczny 762 1533
15 Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1500m dowolny 762 800m dowolny 759 1521
16 ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 3 UKS "Feniks" Dębica 100m motylkowy 774 500m motylkowy 724 1498
17 WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 50m grzbietowy 764 100m grzbietowy 724 1488
18 Smurzyńska Julia 6 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m grzbietowy 750 100m grzbietowy 734 1484  
19 Kossakowska Dominika 1 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 749 100m dowolny 730 1479
20 JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 4 MKS Piaseczno 100m dowolny 739 50m dowolny 739 1478
21 KNOP Aleksandra 4 UKS 190 Łódź 200m dowolny 741 200m zmienny 736 1477
22 Piechowicz Karolina 5 KS Płetwal Szczytno 50m klasyczny 741 100m klasyczny 735 1476
23 CIEPLAK Aleksandra 1 AZS AWF Katowice 50m dowolny 754 100m motylkowy 718 1472
24 GRACJASZ Wiktoria 8 UKS ,,Jasień'' Sucha Beskidzka 50m dowolny 741 100m dowolny 707 1448
25 PARADOWSKA Kinga 1 Stowarzyszenie AZS WSG 200m klasyczny 735 100m klasyczny 712 1447
26 Marek Amelia 5 Ognisko TKKF Delfin Tarnów 100m motylkowy 742 50m motylkowy 704 1446
27 HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 730 100m grzbietowy 703 1433
28 Cierpiałowska Paulina 5 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 100m dowolny 718 50m motylkowy 713 1431
29 Piekarska Natalia 6 UKS 190 Łódź 400m dowolny 708 800m dowolny 717 1425
30 Janiszewska Natalia 6 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 50m grzbietowy 721 100m grzbietowy 702 1423
31 KRÓL Gabriela 6 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 100m motylkowy 722 50m dowolny 695 1417
32 BONECKA Anna 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m klasyczny 717 100m klasyczny 694 1411
33 KOWALSKA Klara 5 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 717 800m dowolny 690 1407
34 Borkowska Dominika 7 UKS Omega Olkusz 200m klasyczny 701 50m klasyczny 692 1393
35 BOBROVSKA Alina 8 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m motylkowy 686 200m zmienny 686 1372
36 PALICKA Wiktoria 5 TP Skalar, Słupsk 50m grzbietowy 686 200m grzbietowy 681 1367
37 CZUBAK Maria 6 IKS Konstancin 200m dowolny 704 400m dowolny 660 1364
38 MOSE Sara 6 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 692 100m dowolny 663 1355
39 PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m zmienny 687 200m zmienny 667 1354
40 Lewandowska Ada 9 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m grzbietowy 713 100m grzbietowy 639 1352
41 HERBREDER Gabriela 3 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 696 100m dowolny 653 1349
42 Prasał Aleksandra 9 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 200m grzbietowy 677 100m grzbietowy 672 1349
43 Kondrasiuk Zofia 8 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 680 400m dowolny 666 1346
44 GLIŃSKA Oliwia 7 TP Zielona Góra 400m zmienny 689 200m zmienny 644 1333
45 WŁADYCZKA Amelia 7 WKS Śląsk 200m dowolny 672 800m dowolny 658 1330
46 WOŹNIAK Zofia 2 KU AZS UW Warszawa 50m dowolny 681 100m dowolny 649 1330
47 Szczudło Gabriela 5 UKS Feniks Dębica 50m dowolny 682 100m dowolny 644 1326
48 Baran Paulina 8 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 200m klasyczny 664 100m klasyczny 661 1325
49 WŁODARCZYK Elena 6 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 681 200m grzbietowy 639 1320
50 DRYNKOWSKA Lena 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m klasyczny 666 50m grzbietowy 653 1319
51 SZOPA Natalia 7 UKP Gryf Dębica 100m dowolny 674 50m klasyczny 644 1318
52 Poręba Maja 7 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 100m klasyczny 670 50m klasyczny 647 1317
53 TRACZYK Anna 6 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 659 100m dowolny 657 1316
54 WOŹNIAK Michalina 7 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 200m zmienny 670 200m klasyczny 644 1314
55 JAKUBOWSKA Izabela 98 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 50m klasyczny 694 100m klasyczny 619 1313
56 GIL Laura 9 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 671 50m dowolny 641 1312
57 SZABAŁA Antonina 9 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 670 200m zmienny 642 1312
58 RESZKO Lena 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 400m dowolny 660 200m dowolny 651 1311
59 STUKOVA Yevheniia 8 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 100m dowolny 665 200m dowolny 646 1311
60 Jastrząbek Nadia 5 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m dowolny 670 50m klasyczny 637 1307
61 Kamińska Zuzanna 6 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m klasyczny 668 100m klasyczny 638 1306
62 POPPE Marta 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 659 200m dowolny 646 1305
63 Polak Iga 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 800m dowolny 660 400m dowolny 643 1303
64 Kocjan Victoria 0 AZS AWF Katowice 50m dowolny 652 100m dowolny 647 1299
65 MACIAK Julia 6 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 400m dowolny 650 800m dowolny 649 1299
66 Wrzesińska Wiktoria 4 UKS 190 Łódź 1500m dowolny 654 800m dowolny 642 1296
67 CYGRIMUS Marta 8 SIKRET Gliwice 50m grzbietowy 680 100m grzbietowy 607 1287
68 NIEWCZAS Julita 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 664 200m zmienny 622 1286
69 WRZESZCZYŃSKA Marta 7 KS Posnania Poznań 50m dowolny 652 100m motylkowy 632 1284
70 ŁAPETA Iga 7 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 100m dowolny 660 50m dowolny 623 1283
71 RODZIEWICZ Alicja 8 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 100m motylkowy 660 400m zmienny 623 1283
72 Jakubczyk Natalia 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 800m dowolny 641 200m dowolny 641 1282
73 KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 6 KS Posnania Poznań 100m motylkowy 656 50m motylkowy 625 1281
74 WALCZAK Barbara 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m dowolny 647 200m dowolny 633 1280
75 Małolepsza Weronika 7 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 641 800m dowolny 638 1279
76 Skrzypek Ada 9 KS AZS AGH Kraków 50m grzbietowy 639 100m grzbietowy 636 1275
77 Burzak Martyna 7 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 50m grzbietowy 644 100m grzbietowy 630 1274
78 Kusion Judyta 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 644 400m dowolny 630 1274
79 Miłek Alicja 6 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 200m dowolny 644 400m dowolny 630 1274
80 Gomułka Weronika 6 UKS 190 Łódź 100m dowolny 637 100m motylkowy 636 1273
81 BAŁDA Aleksandra 5 MKS Piaseczno 50m klasyczny 649 100m klasyczny 621 1270
82 Juda Aleksandra 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m zmienny 633 400m zmienny 631 1264
83 Piebiak Nicola 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 636 200m dowolny 628 1264
84 PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 5 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m dowolny 657 400m dowolny 603 1260
85 Stanek Magdalena 7 KS AZS AGH Kraków 50m grzbietowy 639 100m grzbietowy 620 1259
86 STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 4 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m klasyczny 637 100m klasyczny 622 1259
87 ŁUCZAK Dominika 3 TP Zielona Góra 400m dowolny 632 800m dowolny 626 1258
88 BUBNOWICZ Waleria 6 SMS Warszawa Bielany 50m motylkowy 632 100m motylkowy 624 1256
89 Sobaszek Anna 6 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m motylkowy 646 50m dowolny 609 1255
90 SOLAK Anna 1 KS AZS AGH Kraków 50m dowolny 628 100m motylkowy 626 1254
91 SIWKO Natalia 5 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1500m dowolny 625 200m dowolny 623 1248
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92 KAWKA Zuzanna 7 KU AZS UAM Poznań 100m klasyczny 623 50m klasyczny 622 1245
93 Gościńska Gabriela 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m dowolny 637 100m dowolny 607 1244
94 WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 5 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 632 100m dowolny 612 1244
95 WIERNICKA Julia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 643 200m dowolny 599 1242
96 Wilk Anna 6 UKP Fala Kraśnik 800m dowolny 621 200m dowolny 621 1242
97 RUDOMINA Agnieszka 6 MKP Gdańsk 1500m dowolny 624 200m dowolny 617 1241
98 KUCZMAR Aleksandra 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 800m dowolny 641 400m dowolny 598 1239
99 MILANCEJ Elżbieta 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 641 50m klasyczny 598 1239

100 SARNA Inez 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m grzbietowy 642 50m dowolny 594 1236
101 Szopa Marta 0 AZS AWF Katowice 100m klasyczny 628 100m dowolny 608 1236
102 Łazarz Milena 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 800m dowolny 621 400m dowolny 614 1235
103 SZWABIŃŚKA Alicja 6 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m grzbietowy 622 200m dowolny 613 1235
104 Jarosz Helena 6 UKS Omega Olkusz 200m zmienny 619 50m klasyczny 613 1232
105 Kozub Amelia 9 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 621 100m grzbietowy 610 1231
106 Sowa Barbara 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 633 100m dowolny 598 1231
107 BRZOZOWSKA Julia 8 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m grzbietowy 624 200m zmienny 606 1230
108 Rączkowska Maja 7 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 800m dowolny 617 400m dowolny 613 1230
109 LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 1 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m dowolny 618 100m dowolny 610 1228
110 DUŃKO Julia 7 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 400m dowolny 615 200m dowolny 612 1227
111 MARKIEWICZ Weronika 7 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 613 100m dowolny 612 1225
112 RYFKA Maja 6 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m dowolny 613 400m dowolny 612 1225
113 SULAK Antonina 6 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 200m zmienny 619 400m zmienny 606 1225
114 Karkocha Gabriela 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 615 800m dowolny 608 1223
115 PIETRZYK Hanna 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 621 100m klasyczny 601 1222
116 JASIŃSKA Michalina 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m grzbietowy 632 50m dowolny 587 1219
117 Piaścińska Alicja 7 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 639 100m grzbietowy 579 1218
118 SADŁOS Zofia 6 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m motylkowy 622 50m motylkowy 595 1217
119 KRASZEWSKA Martyna 5 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 100m dowolny 624 200m dowolny 592 1216
120 Lechowska Magdalena 6 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 100m klasyczny 643 200m klasyczny 572 1215
121 DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m grzbietowy 610 100m grzbietowy 603 1213
122 Duda Anna 7 MKP Szczecin 100m motylkowy 634 50m motylkowy 578 1212
123 NIKIEL Natalia 6 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 200m zmienny 607 400m zmienny 604 1211
124 SAMORAJ Oliwia 5 MKS Piaseczno 400m dowolny 613 200m dowolny 596 1209
125 Macura Kinga 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 50m grzbietowy 606 100m grzbietowy 600 1206
126 SIERPIEŃ Aleksandra 4 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m klasyczny 607 50m klasyczny 599 1206
127 Wnuk Jessika 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 609 100m dowolny 595 1204
128 WALENTYNOWICZ Nadia 5 Ku Azs Uw 50m grzbietowy 626 200m grzbietowy 575 1201
129 Rydyńska Maja 7 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 400m dowolny 599 200m dowolny 598 1197
130 SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 642 100m grzbietowy 554 1196
131 Wrona Maria 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1500m dowolny 609 800m dowolny 587 1196
132 ZBUTOWICZ Julia 8 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 50m klasyczny 607 100m klasyczny 588 1195
133 Dudek Lena 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m klasyczny 598 50m dowolny 596 1194
134 JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 6 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m klasyczny 603 50m klasyczny 591 1194
135 ADAMOWSKA Nadia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 604 100m grzbietowy 589 1193
136 JAŚNIECKA Paulina 7 UKS MOS w Opolu 50m dowolny 597 100m dowolny 595 1192
137 KOT Emilia 7 TP Zielona Góra 50m klasyczny 600 100m klasyczny 591 1191
138 GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 6 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 601 200m dowolny 589 1190
139 KŁOS Oliwia 7 KP Raw-Swim 50m dowolny 631 50m klasyczny 559 1190
140 WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 Ku Azs Uw 100m klasyczny 602 200m klasyczny 586 1188
141 Pieńkowska Martyna 9 KS Płetwal Szczytno 50m klasyczny 609 100m klasyczny 576 1185
142 Bieżuńska Paulina 9 KSOSP Squatina Ostrołęka 50m klasyczny 597 100m dowolny 585 1182
143 DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 596 100m klasyczny 586 1182
144 ZIELIŃSKA Maria 4 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 50m klasyczny 614 200m klasyczny 568 1182
145 Boczej Agata 7 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 200m klasyczny 591 100m klasyczny 588 1179
146 LESIAK Weronika 8 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 589 100m klasyczny 586 1175
147 Łakoma Maria 8 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m dowolny 621 400m dowolny 554 1175
148 GRZEGORZEWSKA Julia 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m dowolny 590 50m dowolny 584 1174
149 KARLIŃSKA Paula 5 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 588 100m grzbietowy 584 1172
150 Mazurek Dagmara 9 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 591 400m dowolny 581 1172
151 Gacka Aleksandra 7 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m grzbietowy 622 50m motylkowy 548 1170
152 KOSSOWSKA Julita 5 UKS 190 Łódź 400m dowolny 588 200m dowolny 582 1170
153 ROMANOWSKA Aleksandra 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 614 200m grzbietowy 556 1170
154 Kołodziejska Stefania 6 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m dowolny 595 100m dowolny 572 1167
155 Sitkiewicz Jagoda 7 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 50m dowolny 619 400m dowolny 548 1167
156 Jaśkowska Julia 8 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 100m grzbietowy 590 200m grzbietowy 576 1166
157 Karpowicz Olivia 9 MUKP MOSiR Orka Kielce 50m klasyczny 593 100m klasyczny 573 1166
158 Łukasik Blanka 9 St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 50m klasyczny 606 50m dowolny 559 1165
159 ZIELIŃSKA Maja 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 593 200m klasyczny 571 1164
160 Mlaś Viktoria 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m klasyczny 591 400m zmienny 570 1161
161 Wieczorek Michalina 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 595 800m dowolny 566 1161
162 BATORY Helena 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 601 100m grzbietowy 559 1160
163 CHŁĄD Zuzanna 6 UKS MOS w Opolu 200m dowolny 601 100m dowolny 559 1160
164 ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 5 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 100m motylkowy 596 50m dowolny 563 1159
165 SKROK Julia 7 WKS Śląsk 200m zmienny 591 400m zmienny 566 1157
166 DUDKIEWICZ Maja 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 584 100m grzbietowy 571 1155
167 Matyniak Sylwia 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 579 50m dowolny 574 1153
168 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 8 WKS Śląsk 100m grzbietowy 582 200m grzbietowy 569 1151
169 Niewiadomska Maja 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m zmienny 589 200m klasyczny 562 1151
170 IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 100m motylkowy 588 50m motylkowy 562 1150
171 Wiśniewska Marta 9 KS Delfin Gdynia 100m dowolny 581 50m dowolny 568 1149
172 Kuryłek Nikola 8 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m grzbietowy 581 200m grzbietowy 567 1148
173 MUSIAŁ Michalina 8 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 50m grzbietowy 588 100m grzbietowy 560 1148
174 Pęczek Karolina 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 50m dowolny 585 100m dowolny 563 1148
175 TUPALSKA Oliwia 5 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m zmienny 584 100m motylkowy 564 1148
176 BIERNACKA Lena 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m motylkowy 574 100m motylkowy 573 1147
177 Kijewska Wiktoria 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 576 1500m dowolny 571 1147
178 Bętkowska Zuzanna 6 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 400m zmienny 617 200m klasyczny 529 1146
179 OBAJTEK Aleksandra 4 KU AZS UW Warszawa 100m klasyczny 576 50m klasyczny 570 1146
180 TYMIŃSKA Natalia 8 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m dowolny 574 100m dowolny 572 1146
181 Ferszt Kornelia 8 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 100m dowolny 583 400m dowolny 562 1145
182 SKRZYPCZAK Natalia 7 Akademia SMS Racibórz 200m klasyczny 577 200m zmienny 568 1145
183 WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 578 400m dowolny 564 1142
184 LIPKOWSKA Paulina 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 574 100m dowolny 566 1140



185 Kolosinska Marharyta 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 50m motylkowy 576 100m motylkowy 563 1139
186 Żak Zoya 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m dowolny 577 100m motylkowy 562 1139
187 Stefańczyk Magdalena 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m zmienny 569 200m zmienny 568 1137
188 WOŚ Weronika 4 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 100m dowolny 576 50m motylkowy 561 1137
189 AŻGIN Marta 6 Neptun Gdańsk 200m zmienny 575 50m dowolny 561 1136
190 GÓRALCZYK Aleksandra 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 589 100m grzbietowy 547 1136
191 BADURA Oliwia 7 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m zmienny 568 100m grzbietowy 567 1135
192 Ślęczek Zuzanna 9 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 100m grzbietowy 574 50m grzbietowy 561 1135
193 Żemojdzin Wiktoria 8 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 50m dowolny 580 100m dowolny 555 1135
194 Kapka Antonina 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 800m dowolny 579 100m klasyczny 554 1133
195 KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 4 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 50m dowolny 567 50m grzbietowy 566 1133
196 Pancerz Oliwia 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 583 50m motylkowy 550 1133
197 Michałowska Adrianna 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 568 50m dowolny 561 1129
198 Stępień Laura 8 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m grzbietowy 567 50m dowolny 562 1129
199 SOJKA Oliwia 6 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 200m zmienny 571 400m zmienny 557 1128
200 Taraszkiewicz Zofia 7 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 200m dowolny 567 50m dowolny 561 1128
201 Teodorowicz Michalina 7 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 400m zmienny 585 100m motylkowy 543 1128
202 JANECKA Maria 6 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 100m dowolny 569 50m dowolny 558 1127
203 Michalska Julia 5 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 50m dowolny 571 200m motylkowy 556 1127
204 Sujka Ewa 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m grzbietowy 594 100m dowolny 531 1125
205 ZABRZESKA Kinga 7 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 569 200m dowolny 554 1123
206 Marciniak Aleksandra 7 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m zmienny 562 400m zmienny 558 1120
207 FIGURSKA Paula 7 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 560 100m dowolny 559 1119
208 Kostańczyk Kaja 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m zmienny 566 100m grzbietowy 553 1119
209 NOGAJ Alicja 6 KS Posnania Poznań 50m dowolny 693 100m grzbietowy 425 1118
210 WECKWERT Iga 4 MKP Gdańsk 50m grzbietowy 578 100m grzbietowy 540 1118
211 BIELAWA Anna 6 WKS Śląsk 50m klasyczny 561 50m dowolny 555 1116
212 Michalska Aleksandra 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 200m klasyczny 554 100m klasyczny 562 1116
213 KORDEK Zuzanna 8 Akademia SMS Racibórz 200m dowolny 570 100m dowolny 545 1115
214 Krzowska Hanna 9 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m klasyczny 594 100m klasyczny 520 1114
215 TURBAŃSKA Marta 7 WKS Śląsk 50m klasyczny 585 100m klasyczny 528 1113
216 Kulas Anna 7 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m dowolny 571 100m dowolny 541 1112
217 ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 8 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 800m dowolny 567 400m dowolny 545 1112
218 ZIĘTEK Julia 9 UKP Ruda Śląska 200m dowolny 559 800m dowolny 552 1111
219 RENNER Laura 8 KU AZS UAM Poznań 50m grzbietowy 600 100m grzbietowy 510 1110
220 Młotek Hanna 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m motylkowy 561 50m motylkowy 548 1109
221 GŁOWACKA Weronika 6 IKS Konstancin 50m klasyczny 553 100m motylkowy 552 1105
222 GĄSKA Paulina 9 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 200m grzbietowy 557 50m grzbietowy 546 1103
223 MURAS Oliwia 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m motylkowy 558 50m dowolny 545 1103
224 GRZESIAK Oliwia 7 WKS Śląsk 100m motylkowy 553 100m dowolny 549 1102
225 CHOJNACKA Kinga 6 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 200m klasyczny 560 100m klasyczny 541 1101
226 RUTKOWSKA Maja 9 UKS SP-149 Łódź 100m dowolny 554 200m dowolny 547 1101
227 Dakowicz Lena 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m grzbietowy 584 100m grzbietowy 516 1100
228 ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 200m dowolny 564 1500m dowolny 536 1100
229 Kurysia Anna 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 559 400m dowolny 539 1098
230 Kupczyk Natasza 8 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m grzbietowy 557 50m dowolny 540 1097
231 Miernik Hanna 7 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m dowolny 561 50m dowolny 535 1096
232 Rączka Weronika 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m grzbietowy 572 100m grzbietowy 523 1095
233 TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 8 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 562 100m grzbietowy 533 1095
234 Habarta Larysa 8 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m dowolny 558 200m klasyczny 536 1094
235 SADO Aleksandra 7 Stowarzyszenie Pływackie ,,SWIMMERS'' 50m dowolny 550 100m dowolny 544 1094
236 ZARZECKA Roksana 7 MPKS ORKA w Ciechanowie 100m dowolny 552 50m dowolny 542 1094
237 JANICKA Katarzyna 8 UKS MOS w Opolu 50m grzbietowy 556 100m grzbietowy 534 1090
238 Bednarek Lena 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m dowolny 549 100m dowolny 540 1089
239 Gorgosz Małgorzata 7 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m grzbietowy 553 100m motylkowy 535 1088
240 Drobna Angelika 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 555 100m dowolny 532 1087
241 Kiszczak Olga 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 544 200m dowolny 540 1084
242 Chilarska Zofia 8 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 100m motylkowy 553 50m motylkowy 529 1082
243 Parossa Ewa 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 546 50m dowolny 536 1082
244 GEBEL Maja 8 IKS Konstancin 100m dowolny 554 50m grzbietowy 527 1081
245 Okoń Anna 9 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 200m dowolny 541 400m dowolny 540 1081
246 VYSATA Zuzanna 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m klasyczny 567 50m dowolny 514 1081
247 Jałowiecka Gabriela 8 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m dowolny 542 400m dowolny 537 1079
248 Szpernalowska Mila 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 200m dowolny 551 400m dowolny 528 1079
249 JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 9 MKS Piaseczno 100m dowolny 546 50m motylkowy 531 1077
250 Szweda Jowita 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 555 100m motylkowy 522 1077
251 Kurpiewska Kaja 9 UKS Butterfly Łomża 50m dowolny 535 50m grzbietowy 540 1075
252 MIELNIK Hanna 7 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 200m klasyczny 564 100m motylkowy 511 1075
253 SOBOLAK Gabriela 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 539 100m dowolny 536 1075
254 Trafalska Zuzanna 7 UKS 190 Łódź 800m dowolny 546 200m zmienny 529 1075
255 Janiszewska Wiktoria 4 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 100m dowolny 541 50m dowolny 531 1072
256 Łuczak Agata 9 St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 100m motylkowy 550 400m dowolny 522 1072
257 Olender Lena 8 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m klasyczny 541 100m dowolny 530 1071
258 Połeć Oliwia 9 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 200m dowolny 538 100m dowolny 533 1071
259 SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 6 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m klasyczny 570 200m zmienny 501 1071
260 Urbanek Zuzanna 9 UKS Feniks Dębica 50m dowolny 535 50m grzbietowy 535 1070
261 SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 7 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 540 200m grzbietowy 528 1068
262 Volkert Julia 5 UKP Unia Oświęcim 400m dowolny 541 200m dowolny 527 1068
263 ZABRANIAK Karina 8 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 537 200m dowolny 531 1068
264 Nowak Izabela 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 547 100m dowolny 520 1067
265 STYŚ Zuzanna 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m klasyczny 550 100m klasyczny 517 1067
266 Dzik Zoja 9 UKP Polonia Warszawa 100m dowolny 536 50m dowolny 527 1063
267 Ścisłowicz Kinga 7 KS Neptun Świdnica 200m klasyczny 533 200m zmienny 527 1060
268 FRĄCZEK Łucja 8 UKP Bychawa 50m grzbietowy 558 100m grzbietowy 501 1059
269 Węgrzycka Małgorzata 7 MKS Trójka Łódź 50m dowolny 534 100m dowolny 525 1059
270 Kędziora Vanessa 6 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m dowolny 531 50m motylkowy 527 1058
271 Malarz Milena 9 UKS Victoria Kozy 100m dowolny 533 50m dowolny 519 1052
272 HAŁADYN Kamila 4 UKS SP-149 Łódź 200m dowolny 540 200m motylkowy 511 1051
273 SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m grzbietowy 529 50m grzbietowy 521 1050
274 Trafalska Antonina 8 UKS 190 Łódź 800m dowolny 530 400m dowolny 520 1050
275 BIELAK Kamila 8 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 569 200m klasyczny 479 1048
276 BOGATEK Małgorzata 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 532 100m dowolny 516 1048
277 CHAŁUPKA Amelia 9 MKS Piaseczno 100m dowolny 532 400m dowolny 513 1045



278 Długopolska Nikola 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 400m dowolny 526 200m dowolny 519 1045
279 MICHALAK Zuzanna 7 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 50m dowolny 525 100m dowolny 520 1045
280 SKORYKOW Lena 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 200m zmienny 532 100m dowolny 513 1045
281 KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 8 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 523 200m dowolny 520 1043
282 Marcjanek Wiktoria 7 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 523 50m dowolny 519 1042
283 ROJEK Wiktoria 7 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 100m dowolny 521 50m dowolny 521 1042
284 Jaros Aleksandra 7 KS Neptun Świdnica 200m dowolny 536 100m dowolny 504 1040
285 MOSÓR Małgorzata 8 SIKRET Gliwice 100m motylkowy 534 50m motylkowy 506 1040
286 BAŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 8 UKS MOS w Opolu 200m grzbietowy 520 200m zmienny 519 1039
287 Łukasik Zuzanna 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 1500m dowolny 533 400m dowolny 506 1039
288 Choroszy Amelia 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 522 50m dowolny 516 1038
289 RUSSEK Agata 3 Ku Azs Uw 100m klasyczny 529 50m klasyczny 509 1038
290 Zabawa Emilia 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m motylkowy 522 50m motylkowy 516 1038
291 Janik Anna 5 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m grzbietowy 533 50m grzbietowy 504 1037
292 BARAN Agata 8 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m zmienny 522 400m zmienny 514 1036
293 Gubała Justyna 9 St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 100m dowolny 524 200m grzbietowy 511 1035
294 KOCHANIK Izabela 9 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 50m dowolny 523 400m dowolny 509 1032
295 BOROWIEC Barbara 9 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 50m klasyczny 534 100m klasyczny 497 1031
296 GNAŚ Nadia 9 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 400m dowolny 517 1500m dowolny 514 1031
297 ŁUCZAK Anika 9 UKS SP-149 Łódź 800m dowolny 530 200m dowolny 498 1028
298 Więcek Weronika 5 UKS Victoria Kozy 50m klasyczny 521 100m motylkowy 507 1028
299 Krzyszkowska Amelia 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m klasyczny 516 100m klasyczny 511 1027
300 WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 527 100m dowolny 500 1027
301 BARTOŚ Wiktoria 7 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 543 100m grzbietowy 482 1025
302 BATYRA Julia 8 UKS SP5 Swim 400m dowolny 528 800m dowolny 496 1024
303 PLAGA Olga 7 TP Skalar, Słupsk 400m zmienny 527 200m klasyczny 497 1024
304 BURZA Zuzanna 9 MKS Piaseczno 100m klasyczny 513 200m klasyczny 510 1023
305 JABŁOŃSKA Natalia 8 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 200m zmienny 511 400m zmienny 512 1023
306 RŻANY Blanka 8 UKP Gryf Dębica 50m klasyczny 527 100m klasyczny 494 1021
307 RUCIŃSKA Helena 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 552 200m zmienny 466 1018
308 Mikołajczak Aleksandra 9 UKP Na Fali Jawor 50m dowolny 522 50m grzbietowy 495 1017
309 FARTUSZYŃSKA Weronika 8 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 400m dowolny 509 200m dowolny 506 1015
310 SOBEK Iga 6 MKP Gdańsk 100m klasyczny 513 200m klasyczny 501 1014
311 TOMKIEL Anna 7 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m dowolny 514 50m dowolny 500 1014
312 Duda Katarzyna 9 UKS Victoria Kozy 50m grzbietowy 518 100m grzbietowy 494 1012
313 WŁODARCZYK Maja 8 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 200m dowolny 521 100m dowolny 491 1012
314 Miąsik Jagoda 8 KS Swim2Win Krosno 50m motylkowy 524 50m dowolny 487 1011
315 PODPORA Marta 6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 511 100m dowolny 497 1008
316 Drzewiecka Karolina 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 506 50m dowolny 500 1006
317 BŁASZCZYK Wiktoria 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m dowolny 507 50m grzbietowy 498 1005
318 RYCHTER Marta 8 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 200m klasyczny 516 50m klasyczny 489 1005
319 Gromala Anastazja 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m klasyczny 506 100m dowolny 498 1004
320 Drajer Zuzanna 8 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 100m dowolny 502 200m dowolny 501 1003
321 POLOK Dominika 7 UKS MOS w Opolu 50m klasyczny 503 100m klasyczny 498 1001
322 Gawlik Jagoda 6 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 400m dowolny 512 50m dowolny 488 1000
323 SAMBORSKA Dagmara 8 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 515 50m motylkowy 485 1000
324 Bilińska Iga 9 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 800m dowolny 506 400m dowolny 490 996
325 Michalik Wiktoria 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 513 400m dowolny 483 996
326 WETT Oliwia 1 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 100m motylkowy 510 100m dowolny 486 996
327 WALC Alicja 8 KS Płetwal Szczytno 100m dowolny 499 100m motylkowy 496 995
328 MICHALSKA Pola 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 200m dowolny 515 100m dowolny 479 994
329 ŚWITOŃ Anna 9 UKS MOS w Opolu 200m dowolny 503 400m dowolny 491 994
330 PIETRZAK Weronika 9 KU AZS UAM Poznań 100m grzbietowy 501 50m motylkowy 491 992
331 Tabiś-Hubka Zofia 8 KP Sikret Gliwice 100m dowolny 501 50m dowolny 491 992
332 GORSKA Liliana 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 496 200m zmienny 493 989
333 KULIK Nadia 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m klasyczny 542 100m klasyczny 445 987
334 Gaweł Izabela 7 UKS Feniks Dębica 50m klasyczny 520 100m klasyczny 466 986
335 CNOTA Natalia 5 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 100m dowolny 510 50m dowolny 475 985
336 Woźniak Zuzanna 9 UKS 190 Łódź 100m motylkowy 514 200m motylkowy 471 985
337 BRZYSZKO Paula 7 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 501 50m motylkowy 482 983
338 Pach Patrycja 9 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m dowolny 492 100m dowolny 490 982
339 Zagonari Sydney 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 507 100m grzbietowy 474 981
340 Bogielczyk Natalia 9 KS Neptun Świdnica 200m zmienny 511 50m motylkowy 469 980
341 Wierzgacz Hanna 8 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 50m dowolny 500 100m dowolny 477 977
342 Czakon Maja 9 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m klasyczny 495 100m klasyczny 480 975
343 PRÓBA Oliwia 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m dowolny 577 100m motylkowy 398 975
344 PIĘTKA Alicja 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m grzbietowy 489 50m grzbietowy 485 974
345 Pikoń Julia 9 UKP Polonia Warszawa 50m dowolny 497 100m dowolny 475 972
346 JARZEWICZ Klaudia 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m dowolny 487 50m grzbietowy 482 969
347 Kuboń Nina 9 BOSiR Brzesko 200m klasyczny 485 100m klasyczny 484 969
348 Gil Malwina 8 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m dowolny 487 50m motylkowy 478 965
349 Ośka Nina 8 KS Delfin Gdynia 100m dowolny 515 50m dowolny 450 965
350 KOZAK Lena 9 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 50m klasyczny 495 100m klasyczny 469 964
351 GORZKIEWICZ Łucja 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 488 100m dowolny 475 963
352 Łuczka Natalia 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m dowolny 506 50m dowolny 456 962
353 SADOWSKA Maria 8 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m dowolny 480 50m motylkowy 479 959
354 Kosińska Olga 9 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m motylkowy 493 200m zmienny 465 958
355 SZYDLIK Joanna 7 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Sochaczew 200m dowolny 479 100m dowolny 477 956
356 DANILEWICZ Julia 7 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 100m motylkowy 479 50m motylkowy 476 955
357 Noga Dominika 7 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 50m dowolny 480 100m grzbietowy 475 955
358 TOMASZEWSKA Maja 7 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 484 200m grzbietowy 471 955
359 CHYCZEWSKA Pola 9 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1500m dowolny 506 100m dowolny 448 954
360 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 489 200m zmienny 464 953
361 SADOWSKA Dominika 4 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 100m grzbietowy 482 200m grzbietowy 470 952
362 Żychoń Tatiana 8 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m motylkowy 493 100m grzbietowy 458 951
363 GRACKA Hanna 7 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 499 400m dowolny 451 950
364 TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 477 100m grzbietowy 472 949
365 KRAŚ Alicja 9 MKS Piaseczno 50m klasyczny 477 100m klasyczny 470 947
366 Borecka Klaudia 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 50m dowolny 494 100m dowolny 451 945
367 STACHURA Natalia 7 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 50m dowolny 481 100m dowolny 464 945
368 ZALEWSKA Zofia 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 473 50m klasyczny 472 945
369 BUTRYN Wiktoria 7 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 50m dowolny 479 50m klasyczny 462 941
370 JADOWSKA Lena 9 MKS Piaseczno 200m dowolny 480 100m dowolny 457 937



371 Biedrzycka Blanka 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 100m motylkowy 469 200m dowolny 466 935
372 Obłój Zuzanna 8 KS Swim2Win Krosno 50m dowolny 482 100m dowolny 452 934
373 PAWLAK Lena 8 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 50m grzbietowy 527 50m motylkowy 407 934
374 Grzywacz Gabriela 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 473 100m grzbietowy 459 932
375 GRĄCZAK Oliwia 8 UKS SP5 Swim 100m grzbietowy 480 50m motylkowy 449 929
376 Jankowska Łucja 9 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 200m dowolny 478 100m grzbietowy 451 929
377 POWAŁKA Urszula 8 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 50m klasyczny 482 100m dowolny 443 925
378 KONGIEL Amelia 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 471 50m motylkowy 453 924
379 SZCZEPAŃSKA Anna 9 MKS Piaseczno 50m grzbietowy 462 100m grzbietowy 461 923
380 KUKLICZ Iga 6 UKS Juvenia iSwim Białystok 100m dowolny 480 200m dowolny 442 922
381 WICHULSKA Małgorzata 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m klasyczny 466 200m klasyczny 456 922
382 DREGER Gabriela 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m dowolny 475 100m dowolny 446 921
383 PIETRAS Hanna 6 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 50m grzbietowy 478 100m dowolny 443 921
384 Skudlik Michalina 7 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 50m dowolny 464 400m dowolny 457 921
385 Jeziorska Natalia 7 MKS Trójka Łódź 200m zmienny 480 50m motylkowy 439 919
386 Cała Anastazja 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 468 400m dowolny 450 918
387 Jania Alicja 8 UKS Victoria Kozy 50m grzbietowy 463 50m dowolny 455 918
388 HUTKOWSKA Nadia 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m dowolny 471 400m dowolny 444 915
389 MĄDRY Maja 9 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m dowolny 466 100m dowolny 449 915
390 Baniak Pola 9 BOSiR Brzesko 100m klasyczny 462 200m klasyczny 452 914
391 Dygulska Weronika 8 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m klasyczny 481 50m grzbietowy 432 913
392 PABISIAK Helena 5 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 461 100m dowolny 451 912
393 SITTEK Aleksandra 8 SIKRET Gliwice 200m zmienny 456 50m dowolny 456 912
394 Kurzeja Karolina 9 MKS STP Nowy Sącz 200m zmienny 457 50m motylkowy 454 911
395 Dychtoń Julia 8 Ognisko TKKF Delfin Tarnów 100m dowolny 455 400m dowolny 454 909
396 SOSNÓWKA Milena 7 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m motylkowy 467 200m motylkowy 442 909
397 KLIM Oliwia 8 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 459 200m klasyczny 444 903
398 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 5 UKS SP-149 Łódź 100m klasyczny 477 100m dowolny 425 902
399 Pokrzywa Julia 8 KS Swim2Win Krosno 50m dowolny 466 100m dowolny 434 900
400 MOLAK Aniela 7 UKS Ostrobramska 50m dowolny 511 50m klasyczny 388 899
401 SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 9 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m dowolny 540 50m klasyczny 359 899
402 Banaszkiewicz Julia 6 UKS Feniks Dębica 100m dowolny 477 100m motylkowy 418 895
403 Bachniak Zuzanna 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 200m grzbietowy 451 100m dowolny 443 894
404 Kowalik Aleksandra 8 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m dowolny 454 100m dowolny 440 894
405 Głogowska Natalia 8 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Ł. 50m motylkowy 440 100m motylkowy 450 890
406 OBERMAN Zuzanna 8 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 50m dowolny 449 200m klasyczny 438 887
407 Stępka Amelia 8 UKS 190 Łódź 50m dowolny 465 50m motylkowy 421 886
408 JACH-BARTHA Mila 9 MKS Piaseczno 50m grzbietowy 444 100m dowolny 441 885
409 MARKOWSKA Justyna 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m motylkowy 436 100m dowolny 433 869
410 Żerdka Zuzanna 9 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 438 100m klasyczny 425 863
411 BURNO Natalia 8 UKS Delfin Garwolin 50m dowolny 437 100m dowolny 418 855
412 Gierach Maja 9 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 50m dowolny 435 100m dowolny 420 855
413 Durlik Aleksandra 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m dowolny 440 100m dowolny 414 854
414 Skoczek Małgorzata 7 KS H2O Bochnia 50m grzbietowy 436 100m grzbietowy 416 852
415 Wojciechowska Zofia 9 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 400m dowolny 424 200m dowolny 415 839
416 Kościarz Wiktoria 9 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m motylkowy 420 200m motylkowy 410 830
417 SURMACZYŃSKA Julia 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 418 100m dowolny 403 821
418 LESZCZEWSKA Lena 9 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m grzbietowy 431 100m motylkowy 389 820
419 GODLEWSKA Pola 8 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 421 200m zmienny 397 818
420 MAZURKIEWICZ Helena 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m motylkowy 409 50m dowolny 409 818
421 STACHEWICZ Aleksandra 9 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m motylkowy 413 50m motylkowy 402 815
422 Wyrwiak Julia 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m grzbietowy 405 50m dowolny 398 803
423 Karwacka Kinga 6 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 200m zmienny 416 100m motylkowy 383 799
424 SOCHA Maria 7 UKS Ostrobramska 50m dowolny 442 50m motylkowy 357 799
425 Patyra Joanna 9 UKS SP-149 Łódź 100m klasyczny 393 200m klasyczny 390 783
426 URBAŃSKA Zuzanna 7 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 50m dowolny 379 50m grzbietowy 377 756
427 KOWALSKA Sandra 6 UKS Olimpic Warka 50m dowolny 382 100m dowolny 364 746
428 ZDUNIAK Ewa 9 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 50m dowolny 359 50m grzbietowy 349 708

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1 Smurzyńska Julia 6 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m grzbietowy 750 100m grzbietowy 734 1484

2 Piekarska Natalia 6 UKS 190 Łódź 400m dowolny 708 800m dowolny 717 1425

3 Janiszewska Natalia 6 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 50m grzbietowy 721 100m grzbietowy 702 1423

4 KRÓL Gabriela 6 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 100m motylkowy 722 50m dowolny 695 1417

5 BONECKA Anna 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m klasyczny 717 100m klasyczny 694 1411

6 Borkowska Dominika 7 UKS Omega Olkusz 200m klasyczny 701 50m klasyczny 692 1393

7 CZUBAK Maria 6 IKS Konstancin 200m dowolny 704 400m dowolny 660 1364

8 MOSE Sara 6 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 692 100m dowolny 663 1355

9 PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m zmienny 687 200m zmienny 667 1354

10 GLIŃSKA Oliwia 7 TP Zielona Góra 400m zmienny 689 200m zmienny 644 1333

11 WŁADYCZKA Amelia 7 WKS Śląsk 200m dowolny 672 800m dowolny 658 1330

12 WŁODARCZYK Elena 6 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 681 200m grzbietowy 639 1320

13 DRYNKOWSKA Lena 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m klasyczny 666 50m grzbietowy 653 1319

14 SZOPA Natalia 7 UKP Gryf Dębica 100m dowolny 674 50m klasyczny 644 1318

15 Poręba Maja 7 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 100m klasyczny 670 50m klasyczny 647 1317

16 TRACZYK Anna 6 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 659 100m dowolny 657 1316

17 WOŹNIAK Michalina 7 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 200m zmienny 670 200m klasyczny 644 1314

18 Kamińska Zuzanna 6 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m klasyczny 668 100m klasyczny 638 1306

19 POPPE Marta 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 659 200m dowolny 646 1305

20 MACIAK Julia 6 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 400m dowolny 650 800m dowolny 649 1299

21 WRZESZCZYŃSKA Marta 7 KS Posnania Poznań 50m dowolny 652 100m motylkowy 632 1284

22 ŁAPETA Iga 7 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 100m dowolny 660 50m dowolny 623 1283

23 KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 6 KS Posnania Poznań 100m motylkowy 656 50m motylkowy 625 1281

24 WALCZAK Barbara 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m dowolny 647 200m dowolny 633 1280

25 Małolepsza Weronika 7 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 641 800m dowolny 638 1279

26 Burzak Martyna 7 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 50m grzbietowy 644 100m grzbietowy 630 1274

27 Kusion Judyta 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 644 400m dowolny 630 1274

28 Miłek Alicja 6 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 200m dowolny 644 400m dowolny 630 1274

29 Gomułka Weronika 6 UKS 190 Łódź 100m dowolny 637 100m motylkowy 636 1273

30 Juda Aleksandra 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m zmienny 633 400m zmienny 631 1264

31 Stanek Magdalena 7 KS AZS AGH Kraków 50m grzbietowy 639 100m grzbietowy 620 1259

32 BUBNOWICZ Waleria 6 SMS Warszawa Bielany 50m motylkowy 632 100m motylkowy 624 1256

33 Sobaszek Anna 6 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m motylkowy 646 50m dowolny 609 1255



34 KAWKA Zuzanna 7 KU AZS UAM Poznań 100m klasyczny 623 50m klasyczny 622 1245

35 WIERNICKA Julia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 643 200m dowolny 599 1242

36 Wilk Anna 6 UKP Fala Kraśnik 800m dowolny 621 200m dowolny 621 1242

37 RUDOMINA Agnieszka 6 MKP Gdańsk 1500m dowolny 624 200m dowolny 617 1241

38 SARNA Inez 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m grzbietowy 642 50m dowolny 594 1236

39 Łazarz Milena 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 800m dowolny 621 400m dowolny 614 1235

40 SZWABIŃŚKA Alicja 6 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m grzbietowy 622 200m dowolny 613 1235

41 Jarosz Helena 6 UKS Omega Olkusz 200m zmienny 619 50m klasyczny 613 1232

42 Sowa Barbara 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 633 100m dowolny 598 1231

43 Rączkowska Maja 7 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 800m dowolny 617 400m dowolny 613 1230

44 DUŃKO Julia 7 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 400m dowolny 615 200m dowolny 612 1227

45 MARKIEWICZ Weronika 7 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 613 100m dowolny 612 1225

46 RYFKA Maja 6 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m dowolny 613 400m dowolny 612 1225

47 SULAK Antonina 6 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 200m zmienny 619 400m zmienny 606 1225

48 PIETRZYK Hanna 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 621 100m klasyczny 601 1222

49 JASIŃSKA Michalina 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m grzbietowy 632 50m dowolny 587 1219

50 Piaścińska Alicja 7 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 639 100m grzbietowy 579 1218

51 SADŁOS Zofia 6 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m motylkowy 622 50m motylkowy 595 1217

52 Lechowska Magdalena 6 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 100m klasyczny 643 200m klasyczny 572 1215

53 DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m grzbietowy 610 100m grzbietowy 603 1213

54 Duda Anna 7 MKP Szczecin 100m motylkowy 634 50m motylkowy 578 1212

55 NIKIEL Natalia 6 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 200m zmienny 607 400m zmienny 604 1211

56 Macura Kinga 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 50m grzbietowy 606 100m grzbietowy 600 1206

57 Rydyńska Maja 7 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 400m dowolny 599 200m dowolny 598 1197

58 JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 6 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m klasyczny 603 50m klasyczny 591 1194

59 ADAMOWSKA Nadia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 604 100m grzbietowy 589 1193

60 JAŚNIECKA Paulina 7 UKS MOS w Opolu 50m dowolny 597 100m dowolny 595 1192

61 KOT Emilia 7 TP Zielona Góra 50m klasyczny 600 100m klasyczny 591 1191

62 GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 6 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 601 200m dowolny 589 1190

63 KŁOS Oliwia 7 KP Raw-Swim 50m dowolny 631 50m klasyczny 559 1190

64 DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 596 100m klasyczny 586 1182

65 Boczej Agata 7 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 200m klasyczny 591 100m klasyczny 588 1179

66 GRZEGORZEWSKA Julia 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m dowolny 590 50m dowolny 584 1174

67 Gacka Aleksandra 7 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m grzbietowy 622 50m motylkowy 548 1170

68 Kołodziejska Stefania 6 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m dowolny 595 100m dowolny 572 1167

69 Sitkiewicz Jagoda 7 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 50m dowolny 619 400m dowolny 548 1167

70 ZIELIŃSKA Maja 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 593 200m klasyczny 571 1164

71 Mlaś Viktoria 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m klasyczny 591 400m zmienny 570 1161

72 CHŁĄD Zuzanna 6 UKS MOS w Opolu 200m dowolny 601 100m dowolny 559 1160

73 SKROK Julia 7 WKS Śląsk 200m zmienny 591 400m zmienny 566 1157

74 BIERNACKA Lena 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m motylkowy 574 100m motylkowy 573 1147

75 Bętkowska Zuzanna 6 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 400m zmienny 617 200m klasyczny 529 1146

76 SKRZYPCZAK Natalia 7 Akademia SMS Racibórz 200m klasyczny 577 200m zmienny 568 1145

77 WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 7 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 578 400m dowolny 564 1142

78 AŻGIN Marta 6 Neptun Gdańsk 200m zmienny 575 50m dowolny 561 1136

79 GÓRALCZYK Aleksandra 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 589 100m grzbietowy 547 1136

80 BADURA Oliwia 7 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m zmienny 568 100m grzbietowy 567 1135

81 Pancerz Oliwia 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 583 50m motylkowy 550 1133

82 SOJKA Oliwia 6 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 200m zmienny 571 400m zmienny 557 1128

83 Taraszkiewicz Zofia 7 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 200m dowolny 567 50m dowolny 561 1128

84 Teodorowicz Michalina 7 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 400m zmienny 585 100m motylkowy 543 1128

85 JANECKA Maria 6 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 100m dowolny 569 50m dowolny 558 1127

86 ZABRZESKA Kinga 7 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 569 200m dowolny 554 1123

87 Marciniak Aleksandra 7 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m zmienny 562 400m zmienny 558 1120

88 FIGURSKA Paula 7 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 560 100m dowolny 559 1119

89 NOGAJ Alicja 6 KS Posnania Poznań 50m dowolny 693 100m grzbietowy 425 1118

90 BIELAWA Anna 6 WKS Śląsk 50m klasyczny 561 50m dowolny 555 1116

91 TURBAŃSKA Marta 7 WKS Śląsk 50m klasyczny 585 100m klasyczny 528 1113

92 Kulas Anna 7 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m dowolny 571 100m dowolny 541 1112

93 GŁOWACKA Weronika 6 IKS Konstancin 50m klasyczny 553 100m motylkowy 552 1105

94 MURAS Oliwia 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m motylkowy 558 50m dowolny 545 1103

95 GRZESIAK Oliwia 7 WKS Śląsk 100m motylkowy 553 100m dowolny 549 1102

96 CHOJNACKA Kinga 6 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 200m klasyczny 560 100m klasyczny 541 1101

97 ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 7 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 200m dowolny 564 1500m dowolny 536 1100

98 Kurysia Anna 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 559 400m dowolny 539 1098

99 Miernik Hanna 7 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m dowolny 561 50m dowolny 535 1096

100 ZARZECKA Roksana 7 MPKS ORKA w Ciechanowie 100m dowolny 552 50m dowolny 542 1094

101 SADO Aleksandra 7 Stowarzyszenie Pływackie ,,SWIMMERS'' 50m dowolny 550 100m dowolny 544 1094

102 Gorgosz Małgorzata 7 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m grzbietowy 553 100m motylkowy 535 1088

103 Drobna Angelika 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 555 100m dowolny 532 1087

104 VYSATA Zuzanna 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m klasyczny 567 50m dowolny 514 1081

105 Szweda Jowita 6 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 555 100m motylkowy 522 1077

106 MIELNIK Hanna 7 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 200m klasyczny 564 100m motylkowy 511 1075

107 Trafalska Zuzanna 7 UKS 190 Łódź 800m dowolny 546 200m zmienny 529 1075

108 SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 6 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m klasyczny 570 200m zmienny 501 1071

109 SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 7 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 540 200m grzbietowy 528 1068

110 Ścisłowicz Kinga 7 KS Neptun Świdnica 200m klasyczny 533 200m zmienny 527 1060

111 Węgrzycka Małgorzata 7 MKS Trójka Łódź 50m dowolny 534 100m dowolny 525 1059

112 Kędziora Vanessa 6 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m dowolny 531 50m motylkowy 527 1058

113 SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m grzbietowy 529 50m grzbietowy 521 1050

114 MICHALAK Zuzanna 7 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 50m dowolny 525 100m dowolny 520 1045

115 Marcjanek Wiktoria 7 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 523 50m dowolny 519 1042

116 ROJEK Wiktoria 7 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 100m dowolny 521 50m dowolny 521 1042

117 Jaros Aleksandra 7 KS Neptun Świdnica 200m dowolny 536 100m dowolny 504 1040

118 Zabawa Emilia 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m motylkowy 522 50m motylkowy 516 1038

119 WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 527 100m dowolny 500 1027

120 BARTOŚ Wiktoria 7 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 543 100m grzbietowy 482 1025

121 PLAGA Olga 7 TP Skalar, Słupsk 400m zmienny 527 200m klasyczny 497 1024

122 RUCIŃSKA Helena 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 552 200m zmienny 466 1018

123 SOBEK Iga 6 MKP Gdańsk 100m klasyczny 513 200m klasyczny 501 1014

124 TOMKIEL Anna 7 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m dowolny 514 50m dowolny 500 1014

125 PODPORA Marta 6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 511 100m dowolny 497 1008

126 BŁASZCZYK Wiktoria 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m dowolny 507 50m grzbietowy 498 1005



127 POLOK Dominika 7 UKS MOS w Opolu 50m klasyczny 503 100m klasyczny 498 1001

128 Gawlik Jagoda 6 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 400m dowolny 512 50m dowolny 488 1000

129 MICHALSKA Pola 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 200m dowolny 515 100m dowolny 479 994

130 Gaweł Izabela 7 UKS Feniks Dębica 50m klasyczny 520 100m klasyczny 466 986

131 BRZYSZKO Paula 7 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 501 50m motylkowy 482 983

132 PRÓBA Oliwia 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m dowolny 577 100m motylkowy 398 975

133 JARZEWICZ Klaudia 6 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m dowolny 487 50m grzbietowy 482 969

134 SZYDLIK Joanna 7 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Sochaczew 200m dowolny 479 100m dowolny 477 956

135 DANILEWICZ Julia 7 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 100m motylkowy 479 50m motylkowy 476 955

136 Noga Dominika 7 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 50m dowolny 480 100m grzbietowy 475 955

137 TOMASZEWSKA Maja 7 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 484 200m grzbietowy 471 955

138 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 6 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 489 200m zmienny 464 953

139 GRACKA Hanna 7 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 499 400m dowolny 451 950

140 STACHURA Natalia 7 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 50m dowolny 481 100m dowolny 464 945

141 BUTRYN Wiktoria 7 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 50m dowolny 479 50m klasyczny 462 941

142 KUKLICZ Iga 6 UKS Juvenia iSwim Białystok 100m dowolny 480 200m dowolny 442 922

143 WICHULSKA Małgorzata 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m klasyczny 466 200m klasyczny 456 922

144 Skudlik Michalina 7 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 50m dowolny 464 400m dowolny 457 921

145 DREGER Gabriela 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m dowolny 475 100m dowolny 446 921

146 PIETRAS Hanna 6 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 50m grzbietowy 478 100m dowolny 443 921

147 Jeziorska Natalia 7 MKS Trójka Łódź 200m zmienny 480 50m motylkowy 439 919

148 Cała Anastazja 7 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 468 400m dowolny 450 918

149 SOSNÓWKA Milena 7 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m motylkowy 467 200m motylkowy 442 909

150 MOLAK Aniela 7 UKS Ostrobramska 50m dowolny 511 50m klasyczny 388 899

151 Banaszkiewicz Julia 6 UKS Feniks Dębica 100m dowolny 477 100m motylkowy 418 895

152 Skoczek Małgorzata 7 KS H2O Bochnia 50m grzbietowy 436 100m grzbietowy 416 852

153 SURMACZYŃSKA Julia 7 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m grzbietowy 418 100m dowolny 403 821

154 Karwacka Kinga 6 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 200m zmienny 416 100m motylkowy 383 799

155 SOCHA Maria 7 UKS Ostrobramska 50m dowolny 442 50m motylkowy 357 799

156 URBAŃSKA Zuzanna 7 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 50m dowolny 379 50m grzbietowy 377 756

157 KOWALSKA Sandra 6 UKS Olimpic Warka 50m dowolny 382 100m dowolny 364 746

 Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1 GRACJASZ Wiktoria 8 UKS ,,Jasień'' Sucha Beskidzka 50m dowolny 741 100m dowolny 707 1448
2 HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 730 100m grzbietowy 703 1433
3 BOBROVSKA Alina 8 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m motylkowy 686 200m zmienny 686 1372
4 Kondrasiuk Zofia 8 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 680 400m dowolny 666 1346
5 Baran Paulina 8 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 200m klasyczny 664 100m klasyczny 661 1325
6 STUKOVA Yevheniia 8 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 100m dowolny 665 200m dowolny 646 1311
7 CYGRIMUS Marta 8 SIKRET Gliwice 50m grzbietowy 680 100m grzbietowy 607 1287
8 NIEWCZAS Julita 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m grzbietowy 664 200m zmienny 622 1286
9 RODZIEWICZ Alicja 8 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 100m motylkowy 660 400m zmienny 623 1283

10 Jakubczyk Natalia 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 800m dowolny 641 200m dowolny 641 1282
11 Piebiak Nicola 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 636 200m dowolny 628 1264
12 BRZOZOWSKA Julia 8 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m grzbietowy 624 200m zmienny 606 1230
13 Wnuk Jessika 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 609 100m dowolny 595 1204
14 Wrona Maria 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1500m dowolny 609 800m dowolny 587 1196
15 ZBUTOWICZ Julia 8 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 50m klasyczny 607 100m klasyczny 588 1195
16 Łakoma Maria 8 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m dowolny 621 400m dowolny 554 1175
17 LESIAK Weronika 8 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 589 100m klasyczny 586 1175
18 Jaśkowska Julia 8 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 100m grzbietowy 590 200m grzbietowy 576 1166
19 Matyniak Sylwia 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 579 50m dowolny 574 1153
20 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 8 WKS Śląsk 100m grzbietowy 582 200m grzbietowy 569 1151
21 Niewiadomska Maja 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m zmienny 589 200m klasyczny 562 1151
22 Kuryłek Nikola 8 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m grzbietowy 581 200m grzbietowy 567 1148
23 MUSIAŁ Michalina 8 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 50m grzbietowy 588 100m grzbietowy 560 1148
24 Kijewska Wiktoria 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 576 1500m dowolny 571 1147
25 TYMIŃSKA Natalia 8 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m dowolny 574 100m dowolny 572 1146
26 Ferszt Kornelia 8 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 100m dowolny 583 400m dowolny 562 1145
27 Kolosinska Marharyta 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 50m motylkowy 576 100m motylkowy 563 1139
28 Stefańczyk Magdalena 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m zmienny 569 200m zmienny 568 1137
29 Żemojdzin Wiktoria 8 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 50m dowolny 580 100m dowolny 555 1135
30 Michałowska Adrianna 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 568 50m dowolny 561 1129
31 Stępień Laura 8 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m grzbietowy 567 50m dowolny 562 1129
32 Michalska Aleksandra 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 200m klasyczny 554 100m klasyczny 562 1116
33 KORDEK Zuzanna 8 Akademia SMS Racibórz 200m dowolny 570 100m dowolny 545 1115
34 ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 8 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 800m dowolny 567 400m dowolny 545 1112
35 RENNER Laura 8 KU AZS UAM Poznań 50m grzbietowy 600 100m grzbietowy 510 1110
36 Kupczyk Natasza 8 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m grzbietowy 557 50m dowolny 540 1097
37 TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 8 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 562 100m grzbietowy 533 1095
38 Habarta Larysa 8 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m dowolny 558 200m klasyczny 536 1094
39 JANICKA Katarzyna 8 UKS MOS w Opolu 50m grzbietowy 556 100m grzbietowy 534 1090
40 Chilarska Zofia 8 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 100m motylkowy 553 50m motylkowy 529 1082
41 GEBEL Maja 8 IKS Konstancin 100m dowolny 554 50m grzbietowy 527 1081
42 Jałowiecka Gabriela 8 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m dowolny 542 400m dowolny 537 1079
43 Szpernalowska Mila 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 200m dowolny 551 400m dowolny 528 1079
44 Olender Lena 8 KS Delfin Gdynia 50m klasyczny 541 100m dowolny 530 1071
45 ZABRANIAK Karina 8 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 537 200m dowolny 531 1068
46 Nowak Izabela 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 547 100m dowolny 520 1067
47 FRĄCZEK Łucja 8 UKP Bychawa 50m grzbietowy 558 100m grzbietowy 501 1059
48 Trafalska Antonina 8 UKS 190 Łódź 800m dowolny 530 400m dowolny 520 1050
49 BIELAK Kamila 8 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 569 200m klasyczny 479 1048
50 BOGATEK Małgorzata 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 532 100m dowolny 516 1048
51 SKORYKOW Lena 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 200m zmienny 532 100m dowolny 513 1045
52 KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 8 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 523 200m dowolny 520 1043
53 MOSÓR Małgorzata 8 SIKRET Gliwice 100m motylkowy 534 50m motylkowy 506 1040
54 BAŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 8 UKS MOS w Opolu 200m grzbietowy 520 200m zmienny 519 1039
55 Łukasik Zuzanna 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 1500m dowolny 533 400m dowolny 506 1039
56 Choroszy Amelia 8 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 522 50m dowolny 516 1038
57 BARAN Agata 8 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m zmienny 522 400m zmienny 514 1036
58 BATYRA Julia 8 UKS SP5 Swim 400m dowolny 528 800m dowolny 496 1024
59 JABŁOŃSKA Natalia 8 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 200m zmienny 511 400m zmienny 512 1023
60 RŻANY Blanka 8 UKP Gryf Dębica 50m klasyczny 527 100m klasyczny 494 1021



61 FARTUSZYŃSKA Weronika 8 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 400m dowolny 509 200m dowolny 506 1015
62 WŁODARCZYK Maja 8 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 200m dowolny 521 100m dowolny 491 1012
63 Miąsik Jagoda 8 KS Swim2Win Krosno 50m motylkowy 524 50m dowolny 487 1011
64 Drzewiecka Karolina 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 506 50m dowolny 500 1006
65 RYCHTER Marta 8 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 200m klasyczny 516 50m klasyczny 489 1005
66 Drajer Zuzanna 8 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 100m dowolny 502 200m dowolny 501 1003
67 SAMBORSKA Dagmara 8 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m dowolny 515 50m motylkowy 485 1000
68 WALC Alicja 8 KS Płetwal Szczytno 100m dowolny 499 100m motylkowy 496 995
69 Tabiś-Hubka Zofia 8 KP Sikret Gliwice 100m dowolny 501 50m dowolny 491 992
70 GORSKA Liliana 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 496 200m zmienny 493 989
71 Zagonari Sydney 8 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 507 100m grzbietowy 474 981
72 Wierzgacz Hanna 8 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 50m dowolny 500 100m dowolny 477 977
73 PIĘTKA Alicja 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m grzbietowy 489 50m grzbietowy 485 974
74 Gil Malwina 8 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m dowolny 487 50m motylkowy 478 965
75 Ośka Nina 8 KS Delfin Gdynia 100m dowolny 515 50m dowolny 450 965
76 Łuczka Natalia 8 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m dowolny 506 50m dowolny 456 962
77 SADOWSKA Maria 8 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m dowolny 480 50m motylkowy 479 959
78 Żychoń Tatiana 8 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m motylkowy 493 100m grzbietowy 458 951
79 Biedrzycka Blanka 8 UKP Polonia Warszawa 100m motylkowy 469 200m dowolny 466 935
80 Obłój Zuzanna 8 KS Swim2Win Krosno 50m dowolny 482 100m dowolny 452 934
81 PAWLAK Lena 8 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 50m grzbietowy 527 50m motylkowy 407 934
82 GRĄCZAK Oliwia 8 UKS SP5 Swim 100m grzbietowy 480 50m motylkowy 449 929
83 POWAŁKA Urszula 8 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 50m klasyczny 482 100m dowolny 443 925
84 KONGIEL Amelia 8 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m dowolny 471 50m motylkowy 453 924
85 Jania Alicja 8 UKS Victoria Kozy 50m grzbietowy 463 50m dowolny 455 918
86 Dygulska Weronika 8 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m klasyczny 481 50m grzbietowy 432 913
87 SITTEK Aleksandra 8 SIKRET Gliwice 200m zmienny 456 50m dowolny 456 912
88 Dychtoń Julia 8 Ognisko TKKF Delfin Tarnów 100m dowolny 455 400m dowolny 454 909
89 KLIM Oliwia 8 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 459 200m klasyczny 444 903
90 Pokrzywa Julia 8 KS Swim2Win Krosno 50m dowolny 466 100m dowolny 434 900
91 Kowalik Aleksandra 8 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m dowolny 454 100m dowolny 440 894
92 Głogowska Natalia 8 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Ł. 50m motylkowy 440 100m motylkowy 450 890
93 OBERMAN Zuzanna 8 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 50m dowolny 449 200m klasyczny 438 887
94 Stępka Amelia 8 UKS 190 Łódź 50m dowolny 465 50m motylkowy 421 886
95 MARKOWSKA Justyna 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 100m motylkowy 436 100m dowolny 433 869
96 BURNO Natalia 8 UKS Delfin Garwolin 50m dowolny 437 100m dowolny 418 855
97 GODLEWSKA Pola 8 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 421 200m zmienny 397 818
98 MAZURKIEWICZ Helena 8 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 50m motylkowy 409 50m dowolny 409 818

 Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1 Lewandowska Ada 9 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m grzbietowy 713 100m grzbietowy 639 1352
2 Prasał Aleksandra 9 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 200m grzbietowy 677 100m grzbietowy 672 1349
3 GIL Laura 9 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 671 50m dowolny 641 1312
4 SZABAŁA Antonina 9 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 670 200m zmienny 642 1312
5 RESZKO Lena 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 400m dowolny 660 200m dowolny 651 1311
6 Polak Iga 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 800m dowolny 660 400m dowolny 643 1303
7 Skrzypek Ada 9 KS AZS AGH Kraków 50m grzbietowy 639 100m grzbietowy 636 1275
8 Gościńska Gabriela 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m dowolny 637 100m dowolny 607 1244
9 MILANCEJ Elżbieta 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 641 50m klasyczny 598 1239

10 KUCZMAR Aleksandra 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 800m dowolny 641 400m dowolny 596 1237
11 Kozub Amelia 9 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 621 100m grzbietowy 610 1231
12 Karkocha Gabriela 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 615 800m dowolny 608 1223
13 SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 642 100m grzbietowy 554 1196
14 Dudek Lena 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m klasyczny 598 50m dowolny 596 1194
15 Pieńkowska Martyna 9 KS Płetwal Szczytno 50m klasyczny 609 100m klasyczny 576 1185
16 Bieżuńska Paulina 9 KSOSP Squatina Ostrołęka 50m klasyczny 597 100m dowolny 585 1182
17 Mazurek Dagmara 9 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 591 400m dowolny 581 1172
18 ROMANOWSKA Aleksandra 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 614 200m grzbietowy 556 1170
19 Karpowicz Olivia 9 MUKP MOSiR Orka Kielce 50m klasyczny 593 100m klasyczny 573 1166
20 Łukasik Blanka 9 St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 50m klasyczny 606 50m dowolny 559 1165
21 Wieczorek Michalina 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 595 800m dowolny 566 1161
22 BATORY Helena 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 601 100m grzbietowy 559 1160
23 DUDKIEWICZ Maja 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 584 100m grzbietowy 571 1155
24 IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 100m motylkowy 588 50m motylkowy 562 1150
25 Wiśniewska Marta 9 KS Delfin Gdynia 100m dowolny 581 50m dowolny 568 1149
26 Pęczek Karolina 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 50m dowolny 585 100m dowolny 563 1148
27 LIPKOWSKA Paulina 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 574 100m dowolny 566 1140
28 Żak Zoya 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m dowolny 577 100m motylkowy 562 1139
29 Ślęczek Zuzanna 9 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 100m grzbietowy 574 50m grzbietowy 561 1135
30 Kapka Antonina 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 800m dowolny 579 100m klasyczny 554 1133
31 Sujka Ewa 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m grzbietowy 594 100m dowolny 531 1125
32 Kostańczyk Kaja 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m zmienny 566 100m grzbietowy 553 1119
33 Krzowska Hanna 9 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m klasyczny 594 100m klasyczny 520 1114
34 ZIĘTEK Julia 9 UKP Ruda Śląska 200m dowolny 559 800m dowolny 552 1111
35 Młotek Hanna 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m motylkowy 561 50m motylkowy 548 1109
36 GĄSKA Paulina 9 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 200m grzbietowy 557 50m grzbietowy 546 1103
37 RUTKOWSKA Maja 9 UKS SP-149 Łódź 100m dowolny 554 200m dowolny 547 1101
38 Dakowicz Lena 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m grzbietowy 584 100m grzbietowy 516 1100
39 Rączka Weronika 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 50m grzbietowy 572 100m grzbietowy 523 1095
40 Bednarek Lena 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 400m dowolny 549 100m dowolny 540 1089
41 Kiszczak Olga 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 100m dowolny 544 200m dowolny 540 1084
42 Parossa Ewa 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m dowolny 546 50m dowolny 536 1082
43 Okoń Anna 9 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 200m dowolny 541 400m dowolny 540 1081
44 JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 9 MKS Piaseczno 100m dowolny 546 50m motylkowy 531 1077
45 Kurpiewska Kaja 9 UKS Butterfly Łomża 50m dowolny 535 50m grzbietowy 540 1075
46 SOBOLAK Gabriela 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 539 100m dowolny 536 1075
47 Łuczak Agata 9 St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 100m motylkowy 550 400m dowolny 522 1072
48 Połeć Oliwia 9 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 200m dowolny 538 100m dowolny 533 1071
49 Urbanek Zuzanna 9 UKS Feniks Dębica 50m dowolny 535 50m grzbietowy 535 1070
50 STYŚ Zuzanna 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m klasyczny 550 100m klasyczny 517 1067
51 Dzik Zoja 9 UKP Polonia Warszawa 100m dowolny 536 50m dowolny 527 1063
52 Malarz Milena 9 UKS Victoria Kozy 100m dowolny 533 50m dowolny 519 1052
53 Długopolska Nikola 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 400m dowolny 526 200m dowolny 519 1045



54 CHAŁUPKA Amelia 9 MKS Piaseczno 100m dowolny 532 400m dowolny 513 1045
55 Gubała Justyna 9 St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 100m dowolny 524 200m grzbietowy 511 1035
56 KOCHANIK Izabela 9 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 50m dowolny 523 400m dowolny 509 1032
57 GNAŚ Nadia 9 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 400m dowolny 517 1500m dowolny 514 1031
58 BOROWIEC Barbara 9 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 50m klasyczny 534 100m klasyczny 497 1031
59 ŁUCZAK Anika 9 UKS SP-149 Łódź 800m dowolny 530 200m dowolny 498 1028
60 Krzyszkowska Amelia 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 200m klasyczny 516 100m klasyczny 511 1027
61 BURZA Zuzanna 9 MKS Piaseczno 100m klasyczny 513 200m klasyczny 510 1023
62 Mikołajczak Aleksandra 9 UKP Na Fali Jawor 50m dowolny 522 50m grzbietowy 495 1017
63 Duda Katarzyna 9 UKS Victoria Kozy 50m grzbietowy 518 100m grzbietowy 494 1012
64 Gromala Anastazja 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m klasyczny 506 100m dowolny 498 1004
65 Bilińska Iga 9 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 800m dowolny 506 400m dowolny 490 996
66 Michalik Wiktoria 9 UKP Unia Oświęcim 200m dowolny 513 400m dowolny 483 996
67 ŚWITOŃ Anna 9 UKS MOS w Opolu 200m dowolny 503 400m dowolny 491 994
68 PIETRZAK Weronika 9 KU AZS UAM Poznań 100m grzbietowy 501 50m motylkowy 491 992
69 KULIK Nadia 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 50m klasyczny 542 100m klasyczny 445 987
70 Woźniak Zuzanna 9 UKS 190 Łódź 100m motylkowy 514 200m motylkowy 471 985
71 Pach Patrycja 9 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m dowolny 492 100m dowolny 490 982
72 Bogielczyk Natalia 9 KS Neptun Świdnica 200m zmienny 511 50m motylkowy 469 980
73 Czakon Maja 9 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m klasyczny 495 100m klasyczny 480 975
74 Pikoń Julia 9 UKP Polonia Warszawa 50m dowolny 497 100m dowolny 475 972
75 Kuboń Nina 9 BOSiR Brzesko 200m klasyczny 485 100m klasyczny 484 969
76 KOZAK Lena 9 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 50m klasyczny 495 100m klasyczny 469 964
77 GORZKIEWICZ Łucja 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m zmienny 488 100m dowolny 475 963
78 Kosińska Olga 9 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 50m motylkowy 493 200m zmienny 465 958
79 CHYCZEWSKA Pola 9 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1500m dowolny 506 100m dowolny 448 954
80 TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 477 100m grzbietowy 472 949
81 KRAŚ Alicja 9 MKS Piaseczno 50m klasyczny 477 100m klasyczny 470 947
82 Borecka Klaudia 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 50m dowolny 494 100m dowolny 451 945
83 ZALEWSKA Zofia 9 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 473 50m klasyczny 472 945
84 JADOWSKA Lena 9 MKS Piaseczno 200m dowolny 480 100m dowolny 457 937
85 Grzywacz Gabriela 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 100m dowolny 473 100m grzbietowy 459 932
86 Jankowska Łucja 9 KS Barrakuda Gdańsk 200m dowolny 478 100m grzbietowy 451 929
87 SZCZEPAŃSKA Anna 9 MKS Piaseczno 50m grzbietowy 462 100m grzbietowy 461 923
88 MĄDRY Maja 9 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m dowolny 466 100m dowolny 449 915
89 HUTKOWSKA Nadia 9 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 200m dowolny 471 400m dowolny 444 915
90 Baniak Pola 9 BOSiR Brzesko 100m klasyczny 462 200m klasyczny 452 914
91 Kurzeja Karolina 9 MKS STP Nowy Sącz 200m zmienny 457 50m motylkowy 454 911
92 SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 9 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m dowolny 540 50m klasyczny 359 899
93 Bachniak Zuzanna 9 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 200m grzbietowy 451 100m dowolny 443 894
94 JACH-BARTHA Mila 9 MKS Piaseczno 50m grzbietowy 444 100m dowolny 441 885
95 Żerdka Zuzanna 9 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 438 100m klasyczny 425 863
96 Gierach Maja 9 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 50m dowolny 435 100m dowolny 420 855
97 Durlik Aleksandra 9 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m dowolny 440 100m dowolny 414 854
98 Wojciechowska Zofia 9 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 400m dowolny 424 200m dowolny 415 839
99 Kościarz Wiktoria 9 UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 50m motylkowy 420 200m motylkowy 410 830

100 LESZCZEWSKA Lena 9 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m grzbietowy 431 100m motylkowy 389 820
101 STACHEWICZ Aleksandra 9 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m motylkowy 413 50m motylkowy 402 815
102 Wyrwiak Julia 9 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 100m grzbietowy 405 50m dowolny 398 803
103 Patyra Joanna 9 UKS SP-149 Łódź 100m klasyczny 393 200m klasyczny 390 783
104 ZDUNIAK Ewa 9 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 50m dowolny 359 50m grzbietowy 349 708


